<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-180(00)
         Date：       Oct.10,2022
To :
     CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
                 ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
                      STPM0606A-xRxM
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

  (4)Structure and Components
No. Components Material
1 Core Alloy Powder
2 Wire Polyester Wire or equivalent
3 Clip 100% Pb free solder
4 Ink Halogen-free ketone
5 paint Epoxy resin
  (5)Specification
ASDI Part No.
L0 DCR Isat （A） Irms (A)Typ
(μH)±20% (mΩ)MAX Max Typ 20℃
rise
40℃
rise
STPM0606A-1R0M 1.0 4.4 19.0 24.0 16.0 21.0
STPM0606A-1R5M 1.5 6.1 15.0 20.0 13.5 17.5
STPM0606A-2R2M 2.2 8.1 12.5 16.5 11.0 14.0
STPM0606A-3R3M 3.3 12.3 11.0 13.0 9.0 12.0
STPM0606A-4R7M 4.7 14.4 9.3 10.5 8.5 11.0
STPM0606A-5R6M 5.6 15.9 8.7 9.9 7.6 10.0
STPM0606A-6R8M 6.8 20.8 8.1 9.2 7.0 9.0
Notes：
1. Test frequency : L : 100KHz /0.1V;
2. All test in 25 °C temperature.
3.Testing Instrument:L:HP4285A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502,